
To The Nine Bar

WELCOME

A menu created by women
for women

Follow us on Instagram          @theninebarbxl



WOMEN SUPPORT WOMEN 

Our oil is produced by Claudia and Giulia; two sisters born and raised in

Veneto, North Italy, that produce wine and oil with a new new approach;

proudly “made by women.” An oil capable of new surprises, new

languages, that knows how to be strong, kind, feminine, sensual,

passionate.

As you know, The Nine is more than a club, we are a community that believes in making

equality reality. Among the other actions to support women, we choose everyday to work

with brands, suppliers, and  communities that support women or are led by one.

To celebrate its 150th anniversary in 2022, Lillet is raising a glass to women

in hospitality with “L pour Elles” - an accreditation that makes it easier to

find and support female-led & operated businesses.

The Bold  Woman Award was first created by Veuve Clicquot in 1972 to

highlight female entrepreneurs. Inspired by its own history with the

famous Madame Clicquot, who is considered one of the world's first

international businesswomen, Veuve Clicquot emboldens successive

generations of audacious female leaders.

Our tea is crafted by the expert hands of Naina and her mother, inspired by

their Indian heritage. “Dare to be different” is their mantra. Organic and

blended locally, Madn it’s not just a collection of teas; it's a beautiful

collaboration between mother and daughter, the East and the West, where

together they curate a selection of blends inspired by cherished recipes that

have been passed down through generations.



...masculine
This powerful blend of rum, orange, lime and almond is perfect for those who defy expectations.
This isn’t just any cocktail – it’s a statement. Are you ready to challenge the norm?

16

...bossy
Agricole rum, pineapple, and ginger create a fruity, spicy, and sweet sensation. Let the assertive
flavours transport you to a tropical paradise where you're the boss of your own delicious escape.

...fat/skinny
An elegant blend of vodka, lychee liqueur, lime, and mint creates a refreshing, fruity, and light
drink. Celebrate the beauty of choice with each sip.

...nasty
This daring mix of mezcal, tequila, lime, chilli peppers, honey, and a smoked salt crusta creates a
spicy, strong, umami, and complex experience. 

16

...emotional
Crafted with homemade lavender-infused gin, cucumber syrup, lime, and topped with a delicate
vegetal foam, this floral, herbal, and sour elixir celebrates the strength found in vulnerability.

15

...bitchy
This bad b*tch combines the fizz of champagne with the bitter bite of Campari, infused with red
berries. A cocktail for those who own their attitude with pride and a touch of flair.

16

...intimidating 
This daring blend of gin, citrus liqueur, lime, and Chamomile-infused Lillet is not for the faint of
heart, but for the bold spirit. Prepare to be revered - and perhaps a bit feared - as you enjoy this
intriguingly complex creation.

...libertine
A vivacious blend that features the tropical sweetness of passion fruit & orange, infused with a
whisper of vanilla and completed by premium vodka. A toast to those who dare to embrace their
most uninhibited desires. Drink in the experience and celebrate your thirst for life!

15

...bold
This vibrant concoction of vodka, elderflower, cranberry, and a hint of strawberry is a symphony
of fruity, sour, and floral notes. Ever been told you’re too much? Join the club.

15

Cocktails

Sorry (not) sorry if I am too...

15

15

15

Smooth & fruity

Strong & tropical

Sour & spicy

Fresh & light

Bitter & fruity

Fruity & strong

Fresh & powerful 

Sweet & fruity

Floral & herbal



 Wines

White

Louis Fabre- Chardonnay  (2022)
Citrus notes - Floral - Fresh

Familia Torres- Clos Ancestral Penedès (2022)
Mineral - Citrus notes - Dry

Marigny-Neuf- Sauvignon (2021)
Pink grapefruit notes - Dry - Fresh 

Famille Paquet Saint- Véran -  Chardonnay (2018)
Intense - Fresh - Butter notes

6

7

30

38

40

40

Rosé

Fresh red berries - Mandarin - Dry
Triennes- Mediterranée IGP (2022) 6

Red

Familia Torres - Clos Ancestral Penedès (2020)
Creamy - Fresh- Delicate - Red berries notes

Chateau de Carles - Fronsac (2017)
Rich - Creamy - Ripe fruit notes

408

40

8

30

Le Haut Médoc de Haut Bager Liberal (2018) 
Vivacious - Smooth - Classic - Light tannin

7 38

By the glass 15

98By the bottle

Champagne

8

8



Soft Drinks

Earl Grey
Green Tea
The Nine Tea: white tea, jasmine, apple,
strawberry, rose and blackberry leaves
Summer Sunset: white tea, jasmine, apricots,
pineaplpe, dates, goji berries, strawberries,
marigold, rose petals

French Bloom

Brut or Rosé 12 50

0° Champagne

Still / Sparkling Water 5

Ginger Beer 5

0.5L

Coca Cola Zero 4

Juice
Ask us for the flavours of the day!

4

Tonic Water 4.5
Indian, Mediterranean or Light

Mocktails

Junko 0° Basil Smash
Tasty and refreshing

13

Simone NAgroni
All the taste of a negroni in 0° mocktail 

12

Greta Raspberry Passion

Fruity but not too sweet, an unexpected 
combination of flavours

...hysterical Signature Mocktail

A buzz of grapefruit, ginger, orgeat & mint

12

...innocent 0° Pina Colada

Sweet, tropical, and deliciously innocent

12

Homemade

Fields of Gold
Lemon juice, ginger, elderflower,
mint & tonic water

10

Homemade Ice Tea 5

Lemonade
Try all our different flavours: classic, peach,
grapefruit, basil, cucumber, lavender&mint

5

Smoothie
Ask us for the flavour of the day!

6

Speculoos, salted caramel, vanilla, coconut
Iced coffee 5

Hot Drinks

Doppio Espresso

Cappuccino or Latte Macchiato

Chai Latte

Americano or Espresso

Tea 

Infusion

3.5

5

4

4.5

4.5

4.5

Fresh mint
Fresh ginger and lemon
Chamomile mix: chamomile, mint, lavender
Oolong mix: ginger, lemon, turcmeric, cinnamon 
Hibiscus mix: hibiscus, mint, apple, lime blossom,
mango, pineapple, strawberries, thyme

12

Hot Chocolate 3.5

Non-dairy milk: 
soy, almond, coconut

Syrups: speculoos, vanilla, salted
caramel, popcorn, pumpkin spice

0.5Personalise your drink!



Lillet

Blanc, Rosé
& Rouge!

Whatever the cocktail, we

have the Lillet. Try it mixed

with tonic or champagne

for a perfect apéritif.

11

Beers

Duvel

Cristal

6

5

Gin & Tonic

Monkey 47

Beefeater

Malfy Lemon

Malfy Orange

Malfy Original

14

15

15

16

15Spirits & Liqueurs

Baileys

Amaro di Angostura

Mr Black Coffee Liqueur

Chartreuse Vert

Campari

Aperol

Disaronno

Grand Marnier

Mezcal Maguey

Rum St James Ambré

Rum Appleton Estate Signature Blend

Rum Havana 7yo

Tequila Altos Silver

Tequila Altos Reposado

Tequila Volcano

Vodka Absolut

Vodka Belvedere

Whiskey Bulleit Bourdbon 

Whiskey Bulleit Rye

Whiskey Horse with no Name

Whisky Nc' Nean

Whisky Glenmorangie 10yo

10

8

11

15

7

7

7

10

15

10

10

10

11

13

15

10

15

10

13

15

15

13

Premium sparkling wine blended

with a home-made orange bitter

liqueur recipe

GARDEN SPRITZ

12


