

WELCOME

To The Nine Bar

A menu created by women for women



WOMEN SUPPORT WOMEN

As you know, The Nine is more than a club, we are a community that believes in making equality reality. Among the other actions to support women, we choose everyday to work with brands, suppliers, and communities that support women or are led by one.



The Bold Woman Award was first created by Veuve Clicquot in 1972 to highlight female entrepreneurs. Inspired by its own history with the famous Madame Clicquot, who is considered one of the world's first international businesswomen, Veuve Clicquot emboldens successive generations of audacious female leaders.



Our oil is produced by Claudia and Giulia; two sisters born and raised in Veneto, North Italy, that produce wine and oil with a new new approach; proudly "made by women." An oil capable of new surprises, new languages, that knows how to be strong, kind, feminine, sensual, passionate.



To celebrate its 150th anniversary in 2022, Lillet is raising a glass to women in hospitality with "L pour Elles" - an accreditation that makes it easier to find and support female-led & operated businesses.



Our tea is crafted by the expert hands of Naina and her mother, inspired by their Indian heritage. "Dare to be different" is their mantra. Organic and blended locally, Madn it's not just a collection of teas; it's a beautiful collaboration between mother and daughter, the East and the West, where together they curate a selection of blends inspired by cherished recipes that have been passed down through generations.



Sorry (not) sorry if I am too...

bold	Smooth & fruity	15
	, elderflower, cranberry, and a hint of strawberry is a symphony ver been told you're too much? Join the club.	
masculine	Strong & tropical	16
This powerful blend of rum, orar	ge, lime and almond is perfect for those who defy expectations. statement. Are you ready to challenge the norm?	
nasty	Sour & spicy	16
This daring mix of mezcal, tequil spicy, strong, umami, and comple	a, lime, chilli peppers, honey, and a smoked salt crusta creates a experience.	
fat/skinny	Fresh & light	15
An elegant blend of vodka, lych drink. Celebrate the beauty of ch	ee liqueur, lime, and mint creates a refreshing, fruity, and light oice with each sip.	
bitchy	Bitter & fruity	16
	of champagne with the bitter bite of Campari, infused with red own their attitude with pride and a touch of flair.	
bossy	Fruity & strong	15
	ger create a fruity, spicy, and sweet sensation. Let the assertive all paradise where you're the boss of your own delicious escape.	
intimidating	Fresh & powerful	15
	queur, lime, and Chamomile-infused Lillet is not for the faint of pare to be revered - and perhaps a bit feared - as you enjoy this	13
libertine	Sweet & fruity	15
whisper of vanilla and completed	the tropical sweetness of passion fruit & orange, infused with a I by premium vodka. A toast to those who dare to embrace their the experience and celebrate your thirst for life!	13
emotional	Floral & herbal	15
Crafted with homemade lavende	er-infused ain, cucumber syrup, lime, and topped with a delicate	

vegetal foam, this floral, herbal, and sour elixir celebrates the strength found in vulnerability.



White		Ā
Louis Fabre- Chardonnay (2022) Citrus notes - Floral - Fresh	6	30
Marigny-Neuf- Sauvignon (2021) Pink grapefruit notes - Dry - Fresh	7	38
Famille Paquet Saint- Véran - Chardonnay (2018) Intense - Fresh - Butter notes	8	40
Familia Torres- Clos Ancestral Pened è s (2022) Mineral - Citrus notes - Dry	8	40
Rosé Triennes- Mediterranée IGP (2022) Fresh red berries - Mandarin - Dry	6	30
Red		Ā
Le Haut Médoc de Haut Bager Liberal (2018) Vivacious - Smooth - Classic - Light tannin	7	38
Familia Torres - Clos Ancestral Penedès (2020) Creamy - Fresh- Delicate - Red berries notes	8	40
Chateau de Carles - Fronsac (2017) Rich - Creamy - Ripe fruit notes	8	40



Veuve Clicquot

By the glass 15

By the bottle 98



Homemade

Fields of Gold Lemon juice, ginger, elderflower, mint & tonic water	10
Homemade Ice Tea	5
Lemonade Try all our different flavours: classic, peach, grapefruit, basil, cucumber, lavender&mint	5
Smoothie Ask us for the flavour of the day!	6
Iced coffee Speculoos, salted caramel, vanilla, coconut	5



Americano or Espresso	3.5
Doppio Espresso	5
Cappuccino or Latte Macchiato	4
Chai Latte	4.5
Hot Chocolate	3.5
Personalise your drink! Non-dairy milk: soy, almond, coconut Syrups: speculoos, vanilla, salted caramel, popcorn, pumpkin spice	O.5

Tea 4.5

- -

Green Tea

The Nine Tea: white tea, jasmine, apple, strawberry, rose and blackberry leaves

Summer Sunset: white tea, jasmine, apricots, pineaplpe, dates, goji berries, strawberries, marigold, rose petals

Infusion 4.5

Fresh mint

Fresh ginger and lemon

Chamomile mix: chamomile, mint, lavender

Oolong mix: ginger, lemon, turcmeric, cinnamon

Hibiscus mix: hibiscus, mint, apple, lime blossom, mango, pineapple, strawberries, thyme

Mocktails Junko O° Basil Smash 13 Tasty and refreshing Simone NAgroni 12 All the taste of a negroni in O° mocktail 12 Greta Raspberry Passion Fruity but not too sweet, an unexpected combination of flavours ...hysterical Signature Mocktail 12 A buzz of grapefruit, ginger, orgeat & mint ...innocent 0° Pina Colada 12 Sweet, tropical, and deliciously innocent

Soft Drinks

Still / Sparkling Water O.5L	5
Ginger Beer	5
Tonic Water Indian, Mediterranean or Light	4.5
Coca Cola Zero	4
Juice Ask us for the flavours of the day!	4

0° Champagne

French Bloom
Brut or Rosé
12 50

Lillet



Baileys

Blanc, Rosé & Rouge!

Whatever the cocktail, we have the Lillet. Try it mixed with tonic or champagne for a perfect apéritif.

Spirits & Liqueurs

10

Amaro di Angostura	8
Mr Black Coffee Liqueur	11
Chartreuse Vert	15
Campari	7
Aperol	7
Disaronno	7
Grand Marnier	10
Mezcal Maguey	15
Rum St James Ambré	10
Rum Appleton Estate Signature Blend	10
Rum Havana 7yo	10
Tequila Altos Silver	11
Tequila Altos Reposado	13
Tequila Volcano	15
Vodka Absolut	10
Vodka Belvedere	15
Whiskey Bulleit Bourdbon	10
Whiskey Bulleit Rye	13
Whiskey Horse with no Name	15
Whisky Nc' Nean	15
Whisky Glenmorangie 10yo	13

Beers

Duvel	6
Cristal	5

Gin & Tonic

Monkey 47	16
Beefeater	14
Malfy Lemon	15
Malfy Orange	15
Malfy Original	15

CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ

Premium sparkling wine blended with a home-made orange bitter liqueur recipe

12